
SUMMER BRIDGE CAMP SCHEDULE

SUMMER BRIDGE CAMP
JUNE 3RD & 4TH
8:30AM-11:30AM
@BOERNE ISD ACADEMY
238 LOHMANN ST.

WE CARE ABOUT
YOUR SUCCESS

At the end of the program you will have:
Built relationships with fellow Health
Science P-TECH students 
An understanding of high school and
college supports
Guest speakers from the healthcare field

lisa.reeh@boerneisd.net830-357-2324

MONDAY, JUNE 3RD TUESDAY, JUNE 4TH

8:30-9:00 Check In/Breakfast

9:00-9:45

9:50-10:35

10:40-11:25

11:25-11:30

Guest Speaker

Team Building

College Orientation

Dismissal

8:30-9:00 Check In/Breakfast

9:00-9:45

9:50-10:35

10:40-11:25

11:25-11:30

Fire/EMS

Student Panel

Graduation Planning

Dismissal

Important:  Please bring a small photo of yourself and items that represent your P-TECH goals.  
These items will be used to make dream pennants at camp.  Pennants will be displayed in your first

dual credit classroom.

Additionally, breakfast will be provided each morning, along with snacks and water throughout camp.
We can’t wait for you to join us!


